
 

SOMERSET SAFEGUARDING PROFESSIONALS CONTACT LIST 
 

SOMERSET CLINICAL COMMISSIONING GROUP 

Team email: somccg.safeguarding-children@nhs.net 

Director of Quality & Safety Somerset CCG/ 
Executive Lead for Safeguarding Children/Caldicott 
Guardian 

 Sandra Corry  
Tel. 01935 384130 
Email: sandra.corry2@nhs.net 

Designated Nurse Safeguarding Children and 
Children Looked After 
 

 Marie Davis 
Tel: 01935 385266  
Mobile : 07387 258287 
Email : maria.davis@nhs.net 
Team email: somccg.safeguarding-children@nhs.net  

Interim Designated Doctor Safeguarding Children 
(Fridays) 
 

 Dr Tamsyn Nicole (cover for vacant post) 
Tel: 01935 384467 
Mobile: 07887862535 
Email: thomasina.nicole@nhs.net 
Team email: somccg.safeguarding-children@nhs.net  

Named Doctor Safeguarding Children,  Somerset 
Clinical Commissioning Group (Tuesdays) 
 

 Dr Joanne Nicholl 
Tel: 01935 385263 
Email: joanne.nicholl@nhs.net   
Team email: somccg.safeguarding-children@nhs.net  

Deputy Designated Nurse Safeguarding Children  
Somerset CCG 

 Melanie Munday  
Tel: 01935 381946  
Mobile: 07909 891977 
Email: mel.munday@nhs.net  
Team email: somccg.safeguarding-children@nhs.net  

Safeguarding Children Team Administrator 
(Thursdays and Fridays) 

 Carly Chadwick 
Tel: 01935 381999 
Email: carly.chadwick@nhs.net  
Team email: somccg.safeguarding-children@nhs.net   

 

PROVIDER HEALTH SERVICES 

Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust 
safeguardingchildrenteam@sompar.nhs.uk   
Single point of access  0300 3230035  

 

Director of Nursing and Patient Safety/Executive Lead 
for Safeguarding  

 Dawn Dawson  
Tel: 01278 432000 
Email: dawn.dawson@sompar.nhs.uk  
Secure email: dawn.dawson3@nhs.net  

Head of Safeguarding   Richard Painter 
Tel: 01278 432189 
Mobile: 07825 522677 
Email: Richard.painter@sompar.nhs.uk  
Secure email: richardpainter@nhs.net  

Named Nurse Safeguarding Children / Locality 
Safeguarding Nurses  (South Somerset - East) 

 Sarah Ashe  
Tel: 01935 846381 
Mobile: 07979 850247 
Email: sarah.ashe@sompar.nhs.uk  
Secure email: sarah.ashe@nhs.net  

Named Doctor Safeguarding Children 
 

 Dr Ann Wolton  
Tel: 01749 836561 (Mon, Wed & Fri) 
Email: ann.wolton@sompar.nhs.uk  
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Young Peoples Outreach & Exploitation Nurse, 
Somerset-wide Integrated Sexual Health 

 Sarah Davies 
Tel: 0300 1245010 
Email: sarah.davies@sompar.nhs.uk 

Locality Safeguarding Nurses (Safeguarding Adults 
and Children Team: 0300 323 0035) 
 
safeguardingchildrenteam@sompar.nhs.uk 
 

 Nicole Mitchell CAMHS Lead & Crewkerne, Chard & 
Ilminster)  
Mobile: 07918375681/0300 323 0035 
Email: Nicole.mitchell@sompar.nhs.uk  
Secure email: Nicolemitchell@nhs.net  

 Elaine Moralee (Taunton & West Somerset) 
Mobile: 07919 565111/0300 323 0035 
Email: elaine.moralee@sompar.nhs.uk  

 Tracey Marsh (Mendip and Wincanton, Somerton, 
Langport, Ilchester, Martock, South Petherton & Stoke Sub 
Hamdon)           
Tel : 07795 390984 / 0300 323 0035 
Email: tracey.marsh@sompar.nhs.uk 

 Debbie Robinson (Sedgemoor –Excluding Bridgwater –
and including Yeovil) 
Mobile: 07918 360454 / 0300 323 0035 
Email: Debbie.robinson@sompar.nhs.uk 

Safeguarding Adults Lead (Safeguarding Adults and 
Children Team: 0300 323 0035) 

 Julia Hendrie 
Tel: 01935 846383 
Mobile: 07774 016446  
Email: julia.hendrie@sompar.nhs.uk 
 

Safeguarding Adults Team: 
 
Single Point of Access Number for all Safeguarding 
enquiries including MARAC, MAPPA & PREVENT: 
0300 323 0035 
 
safeguardingadultsteam@sompar.nhs.uk 
 

  
Heather Sparks –Safeguarding Adults Professional 
Sue Taylor – Safeguarding Adults Professional 
June Childs – Safeguarding Adults Professional 
Sophie Colacurcio –Safeguarding Adults Professional 
Sarah Hallett –Safeguarding Advisor 

Caldicott Guardian  Dr Sarah Oke 
Tel: 01278 432000 
Email: sarah.oke@sompar.nhs.uk 
 

 

Yeovil District Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
 

Director of Nursing  & Elective Care / Executive Lead 
for Safeguarding Children 

 

 Shelagh Meldrum 
Tel:01935 383170 
Email: shelagh.meldrum@ydh.nhs.uk 

Head of Safeguarding / Named Nurse Safeguarding 
Children 
 
 

 Glen Salisbury (Yeovil District Hospital) 
Tel:  01935 384256 
Mobile:  07810 552715 
Email : glen.salisbury@ydh.nhs.uk  
Secure email : glen.salisbury@nhs.net  

Designated Paediatrician for Child Death  
 
 

 Dr Tamsyn Nicole  
Tel: 01935 475122 / 01935 384467 
Email: Tamsyn.nicole@ydh.nhs.uk  
Secure email: thomasina.nicole@nhs.net    
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Named Doctor Safeguarding Children 
 

 Dr Meridith Kane 
Tel: 01935 384374 
Email: Meridith.kane@ydh.nhs.uk  
Secure email:  

Safeguarding Children Practitioner  Raechele Newbury  
Tel: 01935 384811 
Mobile: 07584 115214 
Email : Raechele.newbury@ydh.nhs.uk  
Secure email : Raechele.newbury@nhs.net  

Named Midwife for Safeguarding  / Associate Director 
of Nursing & Head of Midwifery 
 

 Helen Williams 
Tel 01935 384305 
Mobile 07824 475654 
Email: helen.williams@ydh.nhs.uk 

Specialist Midwife (vulnerable woman)  Dawn Sherry 
Tel: 01935 384242 
Mobile: 07899 967952 
Email: Dawn.sherry@ydh.nhs.uk 

Hospital Based Independent Domestic Violence 
Advisor (IDVA)  

 Donna Allender 
Tel: 01935 385579 / Short Dial: 5579 
Mobile: 07584115326 
Email: donna.allender@ydh.nhs.uk 

Caldicott Guardian  Jonathan Howes 
Email: jonathan.howes@ydh.nhs.uk   
Or: Caldicott Guardian, Level 1, Yeovil District Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust, Higher Kingston, Yeovil BA21 4AT 

 

Taunton & Somerset Hospital NHS Foundation Trust (Musgrove Park Hospital) 
 

Director of Patient Care/Executive Lead for 
Safeguarding 

 Hayley Peters 
Tel: 01823 344690 
Email: Hayley.Peters@tst.nhs.uk  

Designated Doctor Children Looked After  Carol Smith 
Tel: 01823 342693 
Email: Carol.Smith1@tst.nhs.uk  

Designated Paediatrician for Child Death   Dr Chris Knight  
Tel: 01823 342693 
Email: Christopher.knight@tst.nhs.uk  

Named Doctor Safeguarding Children  Dr Louise Newbury 
Tel: 01823 342690 / 01823 342214 
Mobile 07766 660655 
Email: louise.newbury@tst.nhs.uk   
Secure email: safeguarding.referrals@nhs.net 

Deputy Named Doctor Safeguarding Children  Pieter Van-Hensbergen 
Deputy Named Doctor for Safeguarding Children 
Tel: 01823 342690 
Email: Pieter.Van-Hensbergen@tst.nhs.uk 

Named Nurse Safeguarding Children  Emma Clothier 
Tel: 01823 343846  
Mobile 07717 274830 
Email: emma.clothier@tst.nhs.uk 
email: emma.clothier@nhs.net 
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Named Midwife for Safeguarding  Joanne Hayward 
Tel: 01823 342202 
Mobile 07767764693 
Email: joanne.hayward1@tst.nhs.uk  
Secure email: joanne.hayward@nhs.net  

Safeguarding Liaison Nurse 

 
 

 Amanda Toogood 
Tel: 01823 343846 
Email: Amanda.toogood@tst.nhs.uk 
Secure email: Amanda.toogood@nhs.net  

Caldicott Guardian  Dr Tim Jobson 
Email: Timothy.Jobson@tst.nhs.uk 

 

SWAST 
 

Executive Lead for Safeguarding Children  Jenny Winslade 
Tel: 01392 453889 
Email: jennifer.winslade@swast.nhs.uk 

Caldicott Guardian  Dr Andy Smith 
Tel: 01392 453816 
Email: andy.smith2@swast.nhs.uk 
Secure email: andy.smith11@nhs.net 

Head of Safeguarding   Simon Hester 
Tel: 07867 500667 
Email: simon.hester@swast.nhs.uk 
Secure email: simonhester@nhs.net 
 

Named Professional for Safeguarding (Somerset & 
Dorset) 

 Deborah Bilton  
Mobile: 07717 807330 
Email: deborah.bilton@swast.nhs.uk 
Secure email: deborah.bilton@nhs.net 

   

Vocare 
 

Executive Safeguarding Lead  Heather Maughan 
Email: heather.maughan@vocare.nhs.uk 
 

Caldicott Guardian  Jim Heptinstall 
Email: jim.hepinstall@vocare.nhs.uk 
 

Head of Safeguarding   Sophia Swatton 
Head of Safeguarding 
Tel: 07341 738298 
Email: Sophia.swatton@vocare.nhs.uk 
Secure email: Sophia.swatton@nhs.net 
 

Safeguarding Lead Somerset 111  Margaret Roach  
Clinical Services Manager 
Tel: 01823 346329 ext 4514 
Mobile: 07387 101569 
Email: Margaret.Roach@vocare.nhs.uk 
Secure email: somerset111.safeguarding@nhs.net  
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